INacionaI Kart
Manga 2 Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Treinos 03-09-2017 09:57 . . .
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 50.128 +0.473 12:52:16.291 13 50.355 +0.327 12:58:53.585
(10) RATM 6 50.253 +0.598 12:53:06.544 14 50.637 +0.609 12:59:44.222
1 52.589 +3.613 12:48:52.998 7 50.305 +0.650 12:53:56.849 15 50.754 +0.726 13:00:34.976
2 50.822 +1.846 12:49:43.820 8 51.224 +1.569 12:54:48.073 16 50.247 +0.219 13:01:25.223
3 49.682 +0.706 12:50:33.502 9 50.177 +0.522 12:55:38.250 17 50.240 +0.212 13:02:15.463
4 49.508 +0.532 12:51:23.010 10 49.974 +0.319 12:56:28.224 18 50.232 +0.204 13:03:05.695
5 49.580 +0.604 12:52:12.590 11 50.056 +0.401 12:57:18.280
6 48.976 ‘ - 12:53:01.566 12 1:05.305 +15.650 12:58:23.585 (9) Fox J. R.
7 49.098 +0.122 12:53:50.664 13 51.084 +1.429 12:59:14.669 1 53.612 +3.548 12:48:55.404
8 49.640 +0.664 12:54:40.304 14 49.779 +0.124 13:00:04.448 2 53.821 +3.757 12:49:49.225
9 49.136 +0.160 12:55:29.440 15 50.053 +0.398 13:00:54.501 3 52.025 +1.961 12:50:41.250
10 49.061 +0.085 12:56:18.501 16 49.894 +0.239 13:01:44.395 4 52.351 +2.287 12:51:33.601
11 49.157 +0.181 12:57:07.658 17 49.655 - 13:02:34.050 5 52.334 +2.270 12:52:25.935
12 49.934 +0.958 12:57:57.592 18 50.002 +0.347 13:03:24.052 6 52.477 +2.413 12:53:18.412
13 49.395 +0.419 12:58:46.987 7 51.162 +1.098 12:54:09.574
14 49.244 +0.268 12:59:36.231 (27) Team G C 8 51.462 +1.398 12:55:01.036
15 49.840 +0.864 13:00:26.071 1 56.469 +6.538 12:48:46.409 9 1:28.731 +38.667 12:56:29.767
16 49.215 +0.239 13:01:15.286 2 50.962 +1.031 12:49:37.371 10 52.168 +2.104 12:57:21.935
17 49.326 +0.350 13:02:04.612 3 50.683 +0.752 12:50:28.054 1 50.433 +0.369 12:58:12.368
18 49.115 +0.139 13:02:53.727 4 50.346 +0.415 12:51:18.400 12 50.741 +0.677 12:59:03.109
5 50.111 +0.180 12:52:08.511 13 59.127 +9.063 13:00:02.236
(25) Senna Sem Stress 6 50.260 +0.329 12:52:58.771 14 50.116 +0.052 13:00:52.352
1 53.479 +4.248 12:48:45.873 7 50.393 +0.462 12:53:49.164 15 50.310 +0.246 13:01:42.662
2 50.042 +0.811 12:49:35.915 8 50.473 +0.542 12:54:39.637 16 50.064 - 13:02:32.726
3 49.749 +0.518 12:50:25.664 9 50.565 +0.634 12:55:30.202 17 50.751 +0.687 13:03:23.477
4 49.613 +0.382 12:51:15.277 10 50.402 +0.471 12:56:20.604
5 49.687 +0.456 12:52:04.964 11 2:34.588 +1:44.657 12:58:55.192 (7) JRS T. Racing
6 49.442 +0.211 12:52:54.406 12 51.728 +1.797 12:59:46.920 1 52.850 +2.643 12:48:55.987
7 49.630 +0.399 12:53:44.036 13 50.503 +0.572 13:00:37.423 2 51.520 +1.313 12:49:47.507
8 49.602 +0.371 12:54:33.638 14 49.931 - 13:01:27.354 3 50.759 +0.552 12:50:38.266
9 49.406 +0.175 12:55:23.044 15 50.207 +0.276 13:02:17.561 4 51.158 +0.951 12:51:29.424
10 49.393 +0.162 12:56:12.437 16 50.269 +0.338 13:03:07.830 5 50.475 +0.268 12:52:19.899
11 49.434 +0.203 12:57:01.871 6 50.926 +0.719 12:53:10.825
12 1:28.908 +39.677 12:58:30.779 (8) Clube OGMA 2 7 50.581 +0.374 12:54:01.406
13 51.502 +2.271 12:59:22.281 1 52.341 +2.384 12:48:41.057 8 51.009 +0.802 12:54:52.415
14 50.742 +1.511 13:00:13.023 2 50.502 +0.545 12:49:31.559 9 51.137 +0.930 12:55:43.552
15 50.014 +0.783 13:01:03.037 3 50.058 +0.101 12:50:21.617 10 50.265 +0.058 12:56:33.817
16 49.540 +0.309 13:01:52.577 4 50.497 +0.540 12:51:12.114 1 51.747 +1.540 12:57:25.564
17 49.231 - 13:02:41.808 5 52.463 +2.506 12:52:04.577 12 50.561 +0.354 12:58:16.125
18 49.555 +0.324 13:03:31.363 6 51.392 +1.435 12:52:55.969 13 50.513 +0.306 12:59:06.638
7 50.151 +0.194 12:53:46.120 14 50.492 +0.285 12:59:57.130
(19) Os Kartugas 8 50.161 +0.204 12:54:36.281 15 50.207 - 13:00:47.337
1 52.244 +2.785 12:48:49.938 9 50.018 +0.061 12:55:26.299 16 50.297 +0.090 13:01:37.634
2 51.093 +1.634 12:49:41.031 10 49.957 - 12:56:16.256 17 50.587 +0.380 13:02:28.221
3 50.357 +0.898 12:50:31.388 1 50.631 +0.674 12:57:06.887 18 50.719 +0.512 13:03:18.940
4 49.720 +0.261 12:51:21.108 12 1:16.562 +26.605 12:58:23.449
5 49.459 - 12:52:10.567 13 54.858 +4.901 12:59:18.307 (11) TEAM KART MAGAO
6 49.915 +0.456 12:53:00.482 14 51.082 +1.125 13:00:09.389 1 52.676 +2.280 12:48:56.594
7 49.743 +0.284 12:53:50.225 15 50.660 +0.703 13:01:00.049 2 53.051 +2.655 12:49:49.645
8 50.671 +1.212 12:54:40.896 16 50.769 +0.812 13:01:50.818 3 52.484 +2.088 12:50:42.129
9 49.605 +0.146 12:55:30.501 17 50.276 +0.319 13:02:41.094 4 53.378 +2.982 12:51:35.507
10 49.563 +0.104 12:56:20.064 18 50.838 +0.881 13:03:31.932 5 50.939 +0.543 12:52:26.446
11 49.858 +0.399 12:57:09.922 6 50.938 +0.542 12:53:17.384
12 50.072 +0.613 12:57:59.994 (17) Larghetto 7 50.512 +0.116 12:54:07.896
13 49.676 +0.217 12:58:49.670 1 54.292 +4.264 12:48:47.457 8 1:26.318 +35.922 12:55:34.214
14 50.167 +0.708 12:59:39.837 2 51.152 +1.124 12:49:38.609 9 52.943 +2.547 12:56:27.157
15 49.918 +0.459 13:00:29.755 3 50.855 +0.827 12:50:29.464 10 52.803 +2.407 12:57:19.960
16 49.566 +0.107 13:01:19.321 4 50.380 +0.352 12:51:19.844 1 51.616 +1.220 12:58:11.576
17 50.263 +0.804 13:02:09.584 5 50.927 +0.899 12:52:10.771 12 50.950 +0.554 12:59:02.526
18 49.871 +0.412 13:02:59.455 6 50.395 +0.367 12:53:01.166 13 50.578 +0.182 12:59:53.104
7 50.623 +0.595 12:53:51.789 14 50.955 +0.559 13:00:44.059
(12) Kart Old School Racing 8 50.673 +0.645 12:54:42.462 15 50.810 +0.414 13:01:34.869
1 53.450 +3.795 12:48:54.228 9 50.166 +0.138 12:55:32.628 16 50.396 - 13:02:25.265
2 50.993 +1.338 12:49:45.221 10 50.028 - 12:56:22.656 17 50.979 +0.583 13:03:16.244
3 50.505 +0.850 12:50:35.726 1 50.240 +0.212 12:57:12.896
4 50.437 +0.782 12:51:26.163 12 50.334 +0.306 12:58:03.230 (32) P&F Racing
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INacionaI Kart
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Manga 2 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 03-09-2017 09:57 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 54.206 +3.651 12:48:40.971
2 51.875 +1.320 12:49:32.846
3 50.908 +0.353 12:50:23.754
4 50.641 +0.086 12:51:14.395
5 50.805 +0.250 12:52:05.200
6 50.722 +0.167 12:52:55.922
7 51.210 +0.655 12:53:47.132
8 51.037 +0.482 12:54:38.169
9 50.740 +0.185 12:55:28.909
10 50.687 +0.132 12:56:19.596
11 50.555 - 12:57:10.151
12 50.904 +0.349 12:58:01.055
13 1:05.225 +14.670 12:59:06.280
14 52.689 +2.134 12:59:58.969
15 51.280 +0.725 13:00:50.249
16 51.789 +1.234 13:01:42.038
17 51.728 +1.173 13:02:33.766
18 51.704 +1.149 13:03:25.470
(28) JB Competigdes
1 56.540 +5.472 12:48:45.928
2 52.112 +1.044 12:49:38.040
3 52.535 +1.467 12:50:30.575
4 51.779 +0.711 12:51:22.354
5 51.612 +0.544 12:52:13.966
6 51.367 +0.299 12:53:05.333
7 51.068 - 12:53:56.401
8 52.643 +1.575 12:54:49.044
9 51.406 +0.338 12:55:40.450
10 52.161 +1.093 12:56:32.611
11 1:06.871 +15.803 12:57:39.482
12 55.070 +4.002 12:58:34.552
13 54.854 +3.786 12:59:29.406
14 53.898 +2.830 13:00:23.304
15 53.277 +2.209 13:01:16.581
16 53.904 +2.836 13:02:10.485
17 52.446 +1.378 13:03:02.931
(20) Caracois a Gasolina
1 59.560 +7.057 12:48:47.976
2 1:00.769 +8.266 12:49:48.745
3 55.926 +3.423 12:50:44.671
4 52.910 +0.407 12:51:37.581
5 53.132 +0.629 12:52:30.713
6 52.503 - 12:53:23.216
7 53.556 +1.053 12:54:16.772
8 1:26.631 +34.128 12:55:43.403
9 1:10.038 +17.535 12:56:53.441
10 54.716 +2.213 12:57:48.157
11 53.664 +1.161 12:58:41.821
12 54.115 +1.612 12:59:35.936
13 52.729 +0.226 13:00:28.665
14 52.840 +0.337 13:01:21.505
15 52.804 +0.301 13:02:14.309
16 53.258 +0.755 13:03:07.567

Printed: 03-09-2017 14:19:32

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Pedro Vieira

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



